
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
59 

271 
52 
26 
53 
12 
22 
29 
95 
9 

99 

Class Name 
Matheus Favero 
Gabriel Favero 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Kevin Fontainha 
Leopoldo Manella 
Humberto Turquinho JR 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Matheus Valamedi Mota 
Rayane Dantas 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:52.884 
1:53.623 
1:54.412 
1:56.154 
1:56.261 
1:56.454 
1:59.329 
2:00.725 
2:02.109 
2:09.707 
2:14.162 

Diff 

0.739 
1.528 
3.270 
3.377 
3.570 
6.445 
7.841 
9.225 

16.823 
21.278 

In Lap 
5 
4 
7 
5 
6 
4 
8 
8 
7 
2 
5 

Modelo 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda Titan 150 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/11/2015 13:43:30 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Honda Junior Cup 

2º Treino Classificatório - Honda Junior Cup 

Qualifying started at 13:24:05 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 

21/11/2015 13:15 


